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Song Title Artist Video Link

I Fucking Hate You Godsmack https://songwhip.com/godsmack/i-fucking-hate-you

Closer Mudvayne https://songwhip.com/mudvayne/closer
Monkey Slaughter Part Chimp https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4ehm3wubptU
Adrenaline Rush Yawning Sons https://songwhip.com/yawningsons/adrenaline-rush
Black Ice Naam https://songwhip.com/naam/black-ice
New Damage Soundgarden https://songwhip.com/soundgarden/new-damage
Fuck The UCP Abject Failures https://songwhip.com/abjectfailures/fucktheucp
Desperate Souls of
Tortured Times

Age of Taurus
https://songwhip.com/ageoftaurus/desperate-souls-of
-tortured-times

Scooch The Machine https://songwhip.com/themachine/scooch
Ace Of Spades Motorhead https://songwhip.com/motorhead/ace-of-spades

Cold & Distant Hangman’s Chair
https://songwhip.com/hangmans-chair/cold-and-dista
nt

Tug-o-War Chevelle https://songwhip.com/chevelle/tugowar

March Of The Pigs Nine Inch Nails
https://songwhip.com/nine-inch-nails/march-of-the-pi
gs

I Don’t Care About You Guns N’ Roses
https://songwhip.com/guns-n-roses/i-dont-care-about-
you-look-at-your-game-girl
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